M-SR v polmaratone - Beh k srdcu SNP

(223) Polmaratéon - Muzi do 50 rokov
#  Sté
(101) MALYJ Anatolij

Meno

(102)  puum DZIUBA Bogdan
(103) |pgw HELCEL Richard
(104) pgm VALICEK Rébert
(105) g SLUCH Roman
(106) pgm KRALIK Eduard
(107) pgmm TICHY Peter

(108) pgm RUZBARSKY Jan
(109) p@m LENHARDT Erik
(110) pm PSOTA Andrej
(111) pgam SEBESTIAN Patrik
(112) pgm DOBAK Slavomir
(113) pgmm ROSINA Roman
(114) pgm ABRAHAM Ladislav
(115) pgmm BOBAK Patrik
(116) pzm POTROK Peter
(117) pgmm MURAR Zdenko
(118) pam VASIL Marian
(119) pgm KRUPA Jozef
(120) pmm DUDA Roman
(121) pgmm MARCICIAK Viadimir
(122) pgm OCHODNICAN Miroslav
(123) pgmm SELKO Boris

(124) pgm TALAPKA Frantisek
(125) pgm SLOTA Jozef
(127) pgm PASZTOR Peter
(128) p@m BACULA Slavomir
(129) pgm KOTRIK Milan
(130) pgm CATLOS Radovan
(131) pgm KUTNAR Jaroslav
(132) pgm TALDIK Jaroslav
(133) pgm PUDIS Stefan
(134) p@m UHRIN Igor

(135) pgm GATIALlvan

(136) pgmm URBANOVSKY Slavomir
(137) p@m CSIBA Karol

(138) g BRANICKY Martin
(139) p@m JAKKEL Rudolf
(140) g SOJKAIgor

(141) pgm STOLICNY Martin
(142) p@m HANUS Miroslav

Martin 23.05.2015

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 5. 5. 2024 o 17:55

Nar.

1974
1974
1972
1969
1975
1973
1969
1966
1973
1970
1972
1973
1974
1975
1970

1965
1905
1972
1970
1972
1970
1971
1974
1974
1969
1968
1974
1971
1975
1966
1975
1974
1966
1975
1974
1975
1972
1969
1974

Klub / Krajina SB

Malyj Team Uzhorod, UKR
Demolex Bardejov

BK Sak loziska Karvina
Obal-Servis Kosice

BK Pyxida Cierne Klacany
Atletika SK Skalica

SKP Cadca

Slov.asociécia ultramar.Zilina
Bezecky SK Banska Bystrica
Atletika SK Skalica
Atletika SK Skalica

SK Copy-Servis L.Mikulas
Atletika SK Skalica
Bezecky SK Banska Bystrica
Bezecky SK Banska Bystrica
Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

Martin

SK SPP Martin

BK Jozefa Gab¢ika Zilina
Martin

S&BZilina

Maraton klub Rajec
Volkswagen Martin

KKM Cadca

BS Tatran Turany

ZAseBA Martin

Liptovsky Mikulas

MK Rajec

Ludrova

Prapor vycviku Martin
Pruské

BS Tatran Turany
Bratislava

Drazkovce

Handlova

Martin

Bratislava

Martin

PB

Start



(143)
(144)
(145)
(146)
(147)
(148)
(149)
(150)
(169)
(248)
(249)
(250)

Pocet pretekarov: 53

NOSAL Vladimir
VALASEK Pavol
BIRES Robert
SOLAR Stefan
BABUSIK Martin
TOMCANY Miroslav
BUGAN Vendelin
MARUSINEC Juraj
KOPTAK Vladimir
BUGOS Maran
BAZA Jan
KOPERNICKY Anton

Start: 23.05.2015 16:00

1973 Martin
1970 Martin
1970 Copy servis Liptovsky Mikulas
1975 Martin
Martin
1905 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1905 Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
Jogging klub Dubnica nad Vahom
1971 Rudinka
1975 Turcianske Teplice
Vricko
Nova Bana
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